7
01
GR
AS
SL
AN
D
TE

• Durable harrow nets with 14 mm thick net rings for robust applications
• W-cast star wheels arranged in four-rows for intensive combing out and ventilation of the greensward
• Reduced wear of the connecting rings through deburred cast star wheels
• Low transport width through foldable frame for safe road traffic
• The cast components can be used on both sides to adapt the site-specific operating intensity
 of the cast star wheels
• Shackle suspension at the front and the side for safe seat of harrow net
• Reinforced folding hinges for maximum stability of the frame
• Two single acting hydraulic cylinders (in Perfekt 602 W4 Hydro as standard), hose package and cut-off valve
 to fold the machine from operating position to transport position
• Forced levelling through rigid angle irons for maximum utilisation of the grassland potential
• Powder coating
Model Order-No. €/piece
Perfekt 402 W4 921.00841.402W4 1.690,00 €
Perfekt 502 W4 921.00842.502W4 2.050,00 €
Perfekt 602 W4 Hydro 921.00843.602W4-3 3.090,00 €
Technical data Perfekt 402 W4 Perfekt 502 W4
Perfekt 602 W4
Hydro
Approx. working width (m) 4,00 5,00 6,00

• Stable harrow nets with 14 mm thick net rings for robust applications
• W-cast star wheels arranged in four-rows for intensive combing out and ventilating the greensward
• Elevated supporting frame to prevent combed out material and solid manure from rolling out
• Low transport width through foldable frame for safe road traffic (1 x dw necessary)
• The cast components can be used on both sides to adapt the site-specific operating intensity
 of the cast star wheels
• Especially heavy headstock for maximum stability
• Reinforced shackle suspension of the net for long service life
• Broadband folding hinges for ideal power transmission from side to central part
• Hydraulic transport lock with tow rope to prevent unintended folding out in road traffic
• Highly developed A-folding for safe road transport
• Forced levelling by rigid angle irons for maximum utilisation of the grassland potential
• Powder coated
• Kennfixx hydraulic couplings for ergonomic coupling and decoupling
Modell Best.-Nr. €/Stück
Perfekt 502 S4 Hydro 921.00852.502S4-3 3.290,00 €
Perfekt 602 S4 Hydro 921.00853.602S4-3 3.540,00 €
Perfekt 802 S4 Hydro 921.00834.802S4-3 5.290,00 €
Technical data
Perfekt 502 S4
Hydro
Perfekt 602 S4

• Forced levelling through rigid towing bar
• Kennfixx hydraulic coupling for ergonomic coupling and decoupling (Perfekt GS 603 / Perfekt GS 803)
• Loss protection of tines
Technical data GS 303 GS 603 GS 803
Approx. working width (m) 3,00 6,00 8,00
Approx. transport width (m) 3,00 2,60 3,00
Hydraulic folding device - Series (1x dw) Series (1x dw)
Number of tines 40 88 114
Number of runners 4 12 12
Operating speed (km/h) 8-12 8-12 8-12
Power requirement approx. (kW/HP) 44/60 59/80 73/100
UL connection Cat. II Cat. II Cat. II
Approx. weight in kg 590 1.500 1.800
NEW!
Model Order-No. €/piece
GS 303 921.00807.GS303-3        3.290,00 €
GS 603 921.00806.GS603-3 6.990,00 €
GS 803 921.00805.GS803-3 8.390,00 €
NEW!
Note: Device is delivered as fully fitted.
01
GR

28 All prices are in € plus freight costs and statutory VAT. Copying, even in excerpts, is only permissible with written approval.
All prices in the price list are subject to change without notice. Technical changes reserved and errors excepted. Products supplied while stocks last.
Series equipment
• Grain-friendly processing thanks to precisely adjustable tools
• High ease of movement and safe handling even on slopes thanks to its low weight
• Harrow tines 10mm with triple winding with high vibration capacity and the best harrow effect
• Four-row tine field for intensive cultivation of the grassland scar
• High resistance of the paintwork against mechanical stress and weather influences thanks to powder paintwork
• Exact harrow adjustment:
• Mechanically adjustable tine aggressiveness using a breadboard
• Mechanically adjustable depth of the tines using pneumatic support wheels
• Leveling of earth debris by means of a spring-loaded impulse rail
• Universal use in the field for catch crop sowing or for blind harrowing
• Standard tine loss protection
Model Order-No. €/piece
ES 300 921.00807.ES300            3.230,00 €
ES 600 921.00806.ES600             6.720,00 €
ES 800 921.00805.ES800            8.050,00 €
Technical Data ES 300 ES 600 ES 800
Approx. working width (m) 2,85 6,00 8,00
Approx. transport width (m) 3,00 2,60 3,00
Hydraulic folding device - Series (1 x dw) Series (1 x dw)

Max. required pressure (bar) - - - 180 180 180 180
Max. required oil quantity (l/min) - - - 38 38 38 38
Approx. height in mm 100 110 125 110 125 110 125
Approx. width in mm 70 77 80 80 80 80 80
Approx. depth in mm 88 100 122 115 125 115 125
Approx. weight in kg 60 70 93 93 116 93 116
* for grass
** for mustard, clover
DrillStar 300 H16 and 500 H16: Not suitable for large and heavy seeds (e.g., catch crop mixtures with beans, peas,
etc.), please select then 300 H or 500 H.
Note:
1. No individual order possible for SAPHIR DrillStar. Only in combination with machines of the SAPHIR brand or
 for retrofitting of SAPHIR machines.
2. Device is delivered as fully fitted.
Name Order-No. €/piece
DrillStar 200 E 594PS200E 4.310,00 €
DrillStar 300 E 594PS300E 5.140,00 €
DrillStar 500 E 594PS500E 6.430,00 €
DrillStar 300 H 594PS300H 7.750,00 €
DrillStar 500 H 594PS500H 9.030,00 €
DrillStar 300 H16 594PS300H16 8.440,00 €
DrillStar 500 H16 594PS500H16 9.690,00 €
01
GR
AS
SL

• Parking support
• Ball bearings that can be lubricated
• Spring-loaded scraper
• Water filler
• Round drum edges
• Running surface wall thickness 8 mm
• Drum diameter 81 cm
Optional extras Order-No. €/piece
Lighting system inc. warning signs
Design: LED
Note: Fully assembled for initial installation
594002454 360,00 €
Lighting system inc. warning signs
Note: Device is delivered as fully fitted.
Modell Order-No. €/piece
Robust 100 K 927.00808.ROBUST100K-2 1.790,00 €
Robust 150 K 927.00809.ROBUST150K-2 2.080,00 €
Robust 200 K 927.00815.ROBUST200K-2 2.590,00 €
01
GR
AS
SL

• Spindle parking support
• Spring-loaded scraper
• Heavy U-steel frame
• Middle separating wall (splash guard)
• Self-aligning roller bearings
• Water filler nozzles
• Round drum edges
• Extra strong running surface wall 14 mm
• Continuous shaft
• Drum diameter 123 cm
• Lateral brake rings for hydraulic strap brake
Note:
Tow bar and, if necessary, a connecting rod and springs for the strap brake must be fitted.
A special approval is required for transport widths above 3 metres.
Model Order-No. €/piece
Robust 250 927.00802.ROBUST250-2 7.620,00 €
Robust 275 927.00803.ROBUST275-2 8.120,00 €
Robust 300 927.00804.ROBUST300-2 8.370,00 €
Optional extras Order-No. €/piece
Hydraulic strap brake
1 x ew. required
927350825 1.390,00 €

• Spring-loaded scraper
• Self-aligned roller bearing
• Water filling nozzles
• Drum diameter 123 cm
• Lateral brake rings for hydraulic strap brake
• Wheels 15.0/55-17 12PR (matches 380/55-17)
• Operating experience (TÜV acceptance) till 25 km/h
• Lighting system LED incl. warning panel
• Road transport without brake axis till max. 3,000 kg
• Permissible maximum speed 25 km/h
Note:
A tow bar and, if necessary, a connecting rod and springs for the strap brake must be fitted. Hydraulic pipes must be
screwed onto the tow bar.
Special approval is required for transport widths above 3 metres.
Model Order-No. €/piece
Robust 251 FG 927.00810.ROB251FG-2 14.350,00 €
Robust 276 FG 927.00811.ROB276FG-2 14.650,00 €
Robust 301 FG 927.00812.ROB301FG-2 14.940,00 €
Optional extras Order-No. €/piece
Hydraulic strap brake
1x dw necessary (installed with initial equipment)
927350825 1.390,00 €

 for KM 211 with free wheeling drive shaft)
• Starting lock
• Quick blade lock with blade lever
• Tarpaulin in particularly heavy design
• Cutting height adjustment through distancing rings
• Transport in the longitudinal direction of travel
• Chamfered protection plate with surrounding hoop
 guards
• Drive shaft holder
• Adjustable lower linkage pins
Note:
It is supplied packed in a wooden box. The following steps of assembly are to be taken: Fitting the guard, fitting the
headstock and the connecting rods, inserting the blades, inserting the blades and adjusting the cardan shaft (assembly
time approx. 3 hours).
Model Order-No. €/piece
KM 136 399.00864.KM136-2 2.540,00 €
KM 166 399.00865.KM166-2 2.980,00 €
KM 186 399.00866.KM186-2 3.480,00 €
KM 211 399.00772.KM211-2 4.270,00 €
Optional extras Order-No. €/piece
Hydr. lifting device KM 166 399000098-2 380,00 €
Hydr. lifting device KM 186 399000099-2 410,00 €
Hydr. lifting device KM 211 399000100-2 430,00 €